THE

LOUNGE

BY AMAN

DINING



Chef’s Recommendation
Chinese Cuisine Selections

3% Singapore Style Chilli Shrimp,
Fried Bun
MEDTF VY — A LT S VIR
5,200

% Mapo Tofu,
Tofu with Wagyu Minced Beef Spicy Sauce
FII2F46 P8 O R EE TS
4,800

% Fried Pork Rib,
Nanru Fermented Tofu Marinade
R—2 ) 7 OB Y FEET R
5,000

# Deep Fried Chicken,
Sweet and Sour Sauce
TR
4,500

% Sweet and Sour Pork, Hong Kong Style
R &2 2 A v
5,000

Boiled Gyoza Pork Dumplings,
Spicy Chilli Sauce
IKET ER Y — R
3,000

Spring Rolls
HEX
2,800

Cold Steamed Chicken with Spicy Chilli Sauce,
Seasonal Vegetables
K72 T O B A
3,800

Chinese Set Menu

Your choice of main dish from above 5 dishes with 3.
LORHDA=Z 2 =L BIFARAD AL v EBRIL I N

Bento Box will be served with
Boiled Gyoza, Spring Roll, Sweet Walnuts, Steamed Rice and Fruits.
KT, BEE, kOB E, Zik, TA—YPBIRAONET
6,400

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LREAATORKMIEICIE, ¥—EXB15% EHBER 0% EENTEY T,
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Lunch Set Menu

From 11am to 2pm

Your choice of starter
BIFADOHIREZ BIENRL I W

Mixed Green Salad
rY—vH IR
or ¥7-1%

Today’s Soup
AHDOA—T

Your choice of main
BHBDAAL VT 4y v 2 BRULEE W

Clubhouse Sandwich (NF)
ITT NGRAY VL vTF
or ¥7-1%

Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry (NF)
TYYHEEAYY I =T HL—

or 721

Penne Bolognese (NF)
Ry AR A S —F

or 721

Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich (+632) (NF)
E—7AVHYFAyTF (+632 1)

Tea or Coffee
FEFELITa—e—

6,400

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LREAATORKMIEICIE, ¥—EXB15% EHBER 0% EENTEY T,
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ALL DAY

From 1lam to 9pm

SNACKS AND STARTERS

Mixed Salad (GF/DEF/NF/V)
IV IR THX

Caesar Salad, Grilled Chicken Breast
Y—F—FTXTY LT Y

Chicory and Castelfranco Salad

Orange, Almond (GF/DE/V)

FAVEARTAT7T7vaDH T XA LI ET —EY FRZ
Additional Topping Smoked Salmon
fyev s RAE—IH—FV

Vegetables Medley, Bagna Cauda (GF/NF)
WD NN —=% - AU X

Assorted Cold Cuts, Pickles (DF)
NLDOBEY HDbE IR

Four Kinds of Cheese, Fruit Mostarda (NF)
BB 4 fEF— X INL—VEREZALLEL

Aman Tokyo Original Kagawa Fresh Caviar 25g (NF)
T vHEA ) Y FINREEFX v v T 258

Today’s Soup
AHDA—-T

Hazelnut and Coconut Soup (GE/DE/V)
~—¥ArFyviaatryyDoR—7

Japanese Spicy Fried Chicken “Karaage” (DF/NF)
;‘é%l?\\]@X/\“/f /"‘Fg’%ﬁ

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

3,200

3,900

3,300

+800

3,500

4,200

4,500

39,900

2,750

2,750

4,500

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FREAAATORTMEICIE, —EZXR15% L HERI0%HPEENTHEY £7,
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BITES

Grilled Avocado, Pistachio, Genovese Sauce (GF/DF/V)
TERAFDTINERZRFF LY 2 ) R—F

Vegan Nachos with Soy Meat (GF/DF/V)
RKEI— DT A —HvFFax

3 Kinds Mini Tacos (NF)

Taco Meat, Ahi Poke Guacamole,

Smoked Salmon with Mango Salsa

I=Rary I vTF

Z2aI—FTeRFIHEL RE—I P —FViwryIaT—HLH

Shrimp Toast, Sweet Chili Sauce (DE/NF)
a2V T hP—=RAF R4 =}FV YV —RFZ

Seared Seasonal Vegetable Pickles (DF/NE/V)
FHiDOK Y FHED L 7 LR

Marinated Olives (GF/DF/NE/V)
V) —=7=V %

French Fries (DF/NF/V)
JLVvF T4

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

3,400

3,100

3,400

2,900

1,800

1,800

1,700

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FREAAATORTMEICIE, —EZXR15% L HERI0%HPEENTHEY £7,
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MAINS AND SANDWICHES

Grilled Seasonal Fish (GF/DE/NF) 6,200
Fresh Tomato Vinaigrette
7YV 7Ly vabvbOT AR LY P YR

Grilled Yamanashi Red Chicken Thigh (GE/DE/NF) 4,900
Balsamic Vinegar Sauce
(WAL PE N o K TRBRRA D 77 ) v v 33y — &

Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 150g (DE/NF) 20,900
Wasabi, Ponzu Citrus Soy Sauce
47 4 LA 150g 1125 & K~ BE

Tomato and Basil Spaghetti (DF/NF/V) 3,900
Fe b ERNIANDRAST Y T 4

Angus Beef Penne Bolognese (NF) 4,200
TYHAE—TDRYFHRE F—+

Tofu Hamburg Steak, Dukkah (GF/DF/NF/V) 4,300
Green Salad
TGN T ahARA R T —vHTX

Sandwiches are served with your choice of
Potatoes or Mixed Herb Salad
Y FA v FIEFAF T4 v v a2 BERZI 0
RT P ERR IVIAANA=THIX

Wagyu Cheese Burger (NF) 6,000
Cheddar Cheese, Parmigiano Reggiano,

Porcini Mushroom Ragout, Herb Salad, Tomato, Onion

AVEF — X3 =7 —

FrX—F =X NN IV =) Ly r—)

FNF ===y a=—LDT7 7= N=TFFX b~ bF=Fv

Additional Topping Bacon, Fried Egg, Avocado +200 each
BIHAD v Y S _—ay /754 F2y 7 ) TEAF %+200
Clubhouse Sandwich (NF) 4,400

Slow Cooked Chicken Breast, Bacon, Tarragon Mayonnaise
T TAYRYFY A v T
Kimdi I L 2Oy ~—= v 7 ey ay =2

Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich (NF) 5,100
Beef, Cabbage, Katsu Sauce

=T AV AT

=7, FyxXY, V—X

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LREAATORKMIEICIE, ¥—EXB15% EHBER 0% EENTEY T,
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JAPANESE

Tempura (NF)

Prawn, Seasonal Seafood and Vegetables
KIKFRRE Y b

& & A D FHIET

Yamanashi Red Chicken Teriyaki Donburi (DF/NF)
Shiitake Mushroom, Leek, Shishito Peppers, Poached Egg
AL L RE /&7 {5 A K IRES DR b BE %

LWz RZ L L & 5 iRl

Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry (NF)

TwVYHEAVYF L =T HL—
Additional Topping Beef Cutlet (NF)
fyevrsre—ouhv

Udon (DF/NF)

Hot Bonito Stock, Sweet Fried Bean Curd,
Seaweed, Fish Cake, Green Onion
Eoh) LA

by »EIFT RA

Assorted Sashimi (DF/NF)
BRIHKY b2

Eel Hitsumabushi (DF/NF)

Glaze-grilled Eel, Green Onion, Wasabi, Nori Seaweed, Shiso,

Myoga, Sansho Pepper, Dashi Soup
Uof XL
58 70 (Li3E 20 Bty RE ) LU HE

Miso Soup (DF/NF)
WRIG

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

5,100

4,800

4,700

+2,200

3,300

5,100

10,800

1,300

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FREAAATORTMEICIE, —EZXR15% L HERI0%HPEENTHEY £7,
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VEGAN

Mixed Salad (GF/DF/NF/V)
VIR ITX

Chicory and Castelfranco Salad
Orange, Almond (GF/DF/V)
FAVEARATATZVADF TR ALY I LET —EY VIRZ

Hazelnut and Coconut Soup (GF/DF/V)
~—X¥rFyvEaaFyvOR—7

Grilled Avocado, Pistachio, Genovese Sauce (GF/DE/V)
TERAFDTINERZFF LY 2 ) R—F

Vegan Nachos with Soy Meat (GF/DF/V)
RKEI—-bDOT A4 —HvFFax

Tomato and Basil Spaghetti (DF/NF/V)
Fe b ERNIANDRAST Y T 4

Tofu Hamburg Steak, Dukkah (GF/DE/NE/V)
Green Salad
GEAN=T T aNARAR T —=vH T X

Seared Seasonal Vegetable Pickles (DF/NEF/V)
ZfioX Y FHZOL I LR

Marinated Olives (GF/DF/NF/V)
AV —7=VU %

French Fries (DF/NF/V)
JLVFTIA4

Seasonal Fruits Plate (GF/DF/NF/V)
TN—=VEEY &b

Apple and Ginger Rice Flour Pound Cake (GF/DF/V)
Coconut Vegan Ice Cream
KBpOT v TN v =T —F
TAFYYTA—HVYTARI Y —L

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

3,200

3,300

2,750

3,400

3,100

3,900

4,300

1,800

1,800

1,700

3,900

2,000

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FREAAATORTMEICIE, —EZXR15% L HERI0%HPEENTHEY £7,
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DESSERTS

Chocolate Ice Mousse

Raspberry Sorbet, Cocoa Tuile (GF)
Faal—bDL—RT T v+
KEEOYNRE DA FF a4V

Blackcurrant and Madagascar Vanilla Vacherin
HYALREHNAANEAZTDT 72T

Apple and Ginger Rice Flour Pound Cake (GF/DF/V)
Coconut Vegan Ice Cream
KWOT v TNy —r—%
2AFYVTA—HVYTARI Y —L

Assorted Three Scoops of Ice Cream and Sorbet
TARZ ) =LY ARZFEEYEDE

Seasonal Fruits Plate (GF/DE/NF/V)
TN—=VEYEbE

Assorted Chocolate
T<VHRFV I FALFaalL—+ 5

Seasonal Parfait
From 4pm to 9pm

Chocolate Parfait
FaalL—Fr LT

Oolong Tea Jelly, Créme Diplomate, Sumo Mandarin,
Chocolate Croquant, Caramelized Hazelnuts,

Ogasawara Rum Granité, Chocolate Mousse Glacée,
Almond Meringue, Yuzu Sorbet, Milk Chocolate Cream,
Cacao Tuile
Y—RYHEOYal T4TRwy IV —L FTaky
Faar—trrZuyhvy~—E¥LFyv VDX T A)E

AAFACINERTI LD =T Faal—rDL—RAT T v+t
T—EFEVYFDALYT POV AR I Faal—F 27 ) —L4

NAADF 24V

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

2,400

2,400

2,000

2,000

3,900

2,700

4,900

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FREAAATORTMEICIE, —EZXR15% L HERI0%HPEENTHEY £7,
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